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Jennifer Adams Swan TN 931-409-3794 trianglejfarm@yahoo.com Y 2022

Teresa Adkins ME 207-474-3014 terry@HidVal.com IBHA, OHSA, POAC 2022

Randi Allen OR 541-536-4434 lady.bee21@icloud.com Y 2023

Mike Alexander KS 785-826-0017 malex@eaglecom.net ABRA, PHBA 2020

Katie Barnes ID 208-821-8801 bdiamondhorsetraining@gmail.com 2024

Vernee Barnett NV 775-720-2606 horsetrainerlady@yahoo.com POAC, USEF Western R & Morgan R, CA Horse 2024

Mary Bauer TX 254-744-9511 paintridgefarmtx@aol.com Y 2022

Laurie Beall OK 405-640-9962 lauriedzj@aol.com ABRA, POAC, FQHR 2022

Don Beard WY 307- 286-2491 gqtr@aol.com APHA, ApHC, Pinto, WCHA, NSBA 2023

Marcy Blakely TX 817-304-3422 marcyblakely@gmail.com Y 2021

Gay Bingham TX 214-882-8400 brokenbowranch@gmail.com NRCHA Y 2024

Michael Boesen Denmark 45-24416617 horse@longview.dk Y 2022

Peggy Bond-Heath OR 971-276-5431 northerngracestables@yahoo.com OFEA, POA, USEF, OHA Y 2023

Brad Bowlen ID 208-320-1691 bbowlen155@gmail.com NRCHA Y 2022

Tammy Braham PA 724-967-5501 tammybraham@gmail.com AQHA-I, NSBA, IBHA, ABRA, PtHA 2021

Luke Brock TN 615-306-2531 l.brock@moreheadstate.edu Y 2023

Wayne Brooks OR 503-550-1371 wayne@brooksph.com Y 2021

Tonna Brooks OR 979-571-4853 tonna@brooksph.com POA Y 2021

Torry Brooks OR 503-706-8366 torry@brooksph.com OHSET Y 2021

Allison Bruns OR 503-789-3511 mistyridgetrees@gmail.com Y 2022

Patrick Burton TX 817-521-7669 farrierservice@yahoo.com APHA, PtHA, PHBA, POAC, NSBA, AMHA, ABRA 2023

Jami Butler OR 541-659-7830 jamibutler1@hotmail.com CDW Y 2023

William Butler TN 615-519-5826 williamfbutler@aol.com ARHA Y 2020

Preston Carver MO 417-592-9511 prestoncarver74@gmail.com Y 2022

Kelly Cole OR 541-643-3010 gotspottedacrefarm@gmail.com OHA, OFEA, OHSET, POA Y 2022

Nancy Collins OR 503-351-6188 ncollins100@gmail.com 4H, WLRCA, OHSET & WASET Y 2023

Carrie Jo Cook MO 479-903-1581 carriejo1116@hotmail.com Y 2022

Jason Cook MO 417-389-3497 cookhorses@gmail.com Y 2022

Angela Dierkes TX 903-292-6547 aldierkes530@gmail.com Y 2024

Karen Doby TX 334-596-0284 autiger677@gmail.com POA, ABRA, USEF 2022

Jacqui Dodd-Duran ID 208-659-6622 jacquidodd@yahoo.com USEF, WSH 2022

Nicholas Donohue OR 503-593-8775 nick@donohuehorsemanship.com Y 2021

Jennifer Dowd TN 615-418-8298 dowdfarms1997@gmail.com Y 2022

Janette Dublin TX 817-776-7129 jmsteffl63@gmail.com AQHA, AQHA VRH, APHA, NRHA, NRCHA, ABRA 2022

Ben Eike KS 620-988-0020 benr@eikes.net Y 2024

Kathryn Erickson NM 719-688-2314 kathrynerickson9@gmail.com ApHC, PtHA, NSBA, AMHA, ABRA, PHBA 2022

Lillian Evanview-Phelan WA 509-322-0971 levaniewp@gmail.com NSBA, AQHAWD, IBHA, ABRA, POAC 2023

Kennis Fairfax NJ 908-821-7801 kfairfax@nps.kiz.nj.us POA, ApHC, PTHA, USCHA 1 YR

Gisela Festerling TX 281-744-4358 g.testerling2015@gmail.com Y 2020

George Fluhr KY 502-657-8170 ARHA, AQHA Y 2020

Stephen Freeman AL 334-740-9527 oldsouthequine@gmail.com 2022

Sally Jo Freund WA 509-396-4550 artisticimages10@hotmail.com APHA, PTHA, NSBA, IBHA, POAC, AMHA 2022

Ashley Frizzell TX 405-334-3237 ashleylynnfrizz@gmail.com 4H 2023

Carrie Fryar OK 405-314-3683 carrie.fryar@gmail.com POA, 4H 2023

Dawnn Frye TX 817-239-5132 dwnfrye@gmail.com ApHC, PHBA, PtHA, ABRA, POAC 2023

Paula Gatewood KY 859-250-0328 gatewoodarena@yahoo.com ApHC, NSBA, PHBA, IBHA, POAC, ABHR 2021

Ryder Gebhardt TN 615-648-7485 rydergebhardt3@gmail.com Y 2022

Royce Goodman OK 210-849-2233 goodmanroyce@gmail.com Y 2022

Dr. Joe Gotti TX 936-554-7722 jgotti@SFASU.edu Y 2021
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Janell Hamilton-Pledger OK 561-252-7326 jhpledger1@gmail.com PHBA, POA 2022

Van Hargis TX 903-348-5008 van@vanhargis.com Y 2024

Dennis Harris TX 940-224-1575 oxbowcowhorses@gmail.com Y 2023

Robert Hartley OR 503-798-1077 hartleyperformance@msn.com 2023

Sherry Haynes TX 682-552-6330 haynes127@yahoo.com APHA, SA, PHBA, PtHA, APHC, POAC, IBHA, ABRA 2023

Casey Henry TN 615-603-6588 cmc6m2011@gmail.com AQHA Level 1, POA Y 2020

Linda Hitt CO 303-917-4121 jimlinhitt@msn.com NRHA, NRCHA, COVRHA, AQHA Rein Specialty Y 2022

Byron Hogan OK 806-339-1030 byronhogan81@gmail.com 2022

Barbara Howe MO 417-894-2244 b_luvshorses@yahoo.com Y 2022

Rebecca Huddleston TN 931-260-7952 tightfitstables@yahoo.com POA, PtHA, ABRA, NASMDA, IBHA 2024

Angie Hughes TX 209-304-9171 frombeginnerstowinners@gmail.com POAC,  OHSA, CSHA Y 2024

Anne Hutchinson OK 580-276-6126 chcutters@yahoo.com 2022

Mary Ingwerson NE 402-616-1118 maryingwers@aol.com AQHA, APHA, PHBA, POA, ApHC, ABRA, PtHA 2020

Debra Jarvis TX 214-642-0479 djarvis71@gmail.com APHA, ApHC, NSBA, POA, ABRA, PHBA, PTHA 2022

Connie Keyes ID 208-936-1014 evansqh4@aol.com ABRA, ISHSA, PNW, WLDTA, NVRHA, PtHA 2022

Colleen Kilpatrick- Riedle ID 208-659-5100 riedlecolleen@yahoo.com Y 2020

Christie King- Moree IN 765-860-8062 steelhorse0184@gmail.com PtHA, POAC, NFQHA, FQHR, NQPA, AQPA 2021

Joline King Pebley CA 714-926-6433 westcoastreins@gmail.com USEF, POA, IBHA 2023

Andrea Koehn MO 314-409-7375 blondeontherun1@aol.com ARHA, APHA, PtHA, ApHC, ABRA, NSBA 2023

Kathryn Kope FL 321-302-8404 kathrynkope@yahoo.com AQHA, NSBA, APHA, PtHA, APHC, VRH 2024

Jason Kopischke OK 580-399-6878 jkversatility@gmail.com Y 2020

Missy Kopischke OK 405-208-1810 jkversatility@gmail.com Y 2020

Jenny D. La Grange FL 407-765-4593 jdpaints@bellsouth.net PtHA, IBHA, NSBA, ABRA, POAC 2023

Linda Lamarche NH 603-540-9906 ponies36@gmail.com USEF, POAC, NASDMA 2024

Caitlin Landreth TX 706-302-7699 caitlinlandreth@gmail.com Y 2022

Darryl Landreth TX 706-302-5117 dklandreth@gmail.com Y 2022

Denise Lang OR 503-730-8274 deniselangperformance@gmail.com Y 2023

Tina Langness WI 715-760-2496 tinadave@frontiernet.net NSBA, PtHA, APHC, IBHA, PHBA, POAC, 4H 2024

Jan Larsen MT 408-691-1601 traildiva55@centurylink.net AQHA, APHA, PtHA, NSBA, PBHA, APHC, ABRA 2022

John Letham OK 405-373-1133 lethampony@aol.com 2020

Debby Letham OK 405-373-1133 lethampony@aol.com 2020

Matthew Livengood ID 206-909-0511 mdlivngood@aol.com NRHA Y 2022

Alyssa Logan TN 248-842-3438 alyssa.logan@mtsu.edu Y 2022

Linda Long TX 765-669-1201 nsballong@earthlink.net APHA, APHC, NSBA, NRHA 2022

Cathy Luse TX 937-578-3350 lusehorses@aol.com NRHA Y 2020

Van Luse TX 937-207-8103 vanluse86@gmail.com NRHA Y 2020

Lauren Maddox NC 252-357-1774 saddlegal01@yahoo.com ABRA, POA, GVHS, VHSA 2022

Lana Mapes MO 417-337-4702 lanacmapes@gmail.com Y 2022

Preston Martineau OR 541-519-9696 pmeperformancehorses@gmail.com Y 2022

Dennis Mason KY 270-217-2231 dm5578@yahoo.com IBHA, ABRA, POAC, AMHA, AMHR, PTHA 2022

Laird McCabe OR 541-760-7301 laird@totalequineconnection.com Y 2021

Stephanie McConnell IN 513-623-9292 mcconnellperformance@yahoo.com APHA, PHBA, NSBA, ARHA, APHC, PtHA, ABRA 2020

Sharon McLeod TX 972-971-1637 qhldy@aol.com ACTA Y 2020

Jack Mervin ID 208-651-0482 jm1strateranch@gmail.com NRCHA Y 2024

Rich Mervin ID 208-660-4497 NRCHA Y 2024

Tammy Mills OR 503-348-8319 asset_advantage@msn.com PTHA, POA, OHA 2022

GenevieveMiller WA 509-929-4244 gennymiller@fairpoint.net ApHC, PHBA, APHA, NSBA, ABRA, POAC, AQHA 2022

Karla Moffit OR 503-819-1995 pactrain@aol.com AHA Y 2023

Susan Moore OR 541- 776-4957 susan@at-horsehardwear.com Y 2022

Howard Moore OR 541-840-4891 howard@at-horsehardwear.com NRHA Y 2022

Jodie Moore BC 604-807-3699 jmoore-1@hotmail.com APHA, PtHA, ABRA, EXCA, HCBC 2023

Vicki Munie TX 830-237-2483 glitzycowgirl@gmail.com IBHA, PHBA, ABRA, PTHA, AMHA 2022

Lauren Murrell CA 916-690--2911 laurenblstables@gmail.com PTHA, ABRA, APHC 2023
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Troy Murrell MO 417-425-9322 slider74@yahoo.com Y 2022

Kayla Ohm MT 530-524-2188 resistantohm@gmail.com 2024

Cami Olsen ID 541-228-1216 camiortloff@yahoo.com Y 2023

Jessica O'Neal NV 903-274-6563 djquarterhorses@hotmail.com POAC 2022

Jennifer Paulson OR 541-619-5115 jenn.paulson51@gmail.com OFEA, NQHF, AQHA Y 2022

Jill Paxton IA 319-541-4140 jill.paxton@gmail.com APHA, ABRA, NSBA, ApHC, IBHA, PtHA, POAC 2022

Morgan Pennington WY 512-869-9711 morganmoreno@gmail.com Y 2020

Andrea Pennock NE 308-362-9056 flyngeasyranch@gmail.com 2022

Lita Perrin MN 507-830-0902 hb.ranch@hotmail.com AQHA, APHA, NSBA, NRHA, PtHA, ApHC, IBHA 2022

LaRena Phillips TX 903-662-5087 larena@phillipsfarm.com POAC, PtHA 2022

Mona Prater MO 573-220-0492 mona.prater5595@gmail.com ARHA, ApHA, ABRA, IBHA, POA 2023

Joby Priest NM 575-202-3646 priest@nmsu.edu 2022

Clare Purdy TX 940-435-4689 clarehdp@yahoo.com NSBA, PHBA, PtHA, IBHA, POAC, ABRA 2024

Kelley Reames AR 479-438-0103 kelleyreames@hotmail.com PtHA, ABRA, NASMA, NMDA, AMA 2023

Britt Register GA 912-614-4335 jbrittregister@icloud.com ARHA Y 2022

Andrea Rego TN 770-846-6324 amrego15@gmail.com IEA, POAC Y 2020

Angie Reichert FL 850-826-0347 f15angier@aol.com PHBA, ABRA, IBHA, and POA 2020

Kimberly Richwine-Gately MT 206-790-6587 gatelytraining@gmail.com APHA 2022

Cyndi Robbins WY 940-727-9757 cyndibrown75@gmail.com

AQHA, NRCHA, NRHA, APHA, USEF, NSBA, 

ApHC 2022

Sarah Robertson OR 503-998-7593 srobertson1440@gmail.com Y 2023

Delaney Rostad TN 865-228-0124 drrostad434@gmail.com Y 2022

Cody Roth CO 970-420-2988 cody.roth42@gmail.com POAC 2022

Cynthia Rucker GA 770-605-7586 crlakelove@gmail.com AQHA, NRHA, NRCHA, APHA, APHC, NSBA 2020

Victor Salazar NM 575-756-4113 victor@waltonranch.com NVRHA 2020

Stephanie Schmidt OR 541-280-6622 schmidtranchqh@gmail.com Y 2021

Jenna Seal MS 601-678-7830 jsperfhorses@gmail.com Y 2020

Aubrey Sebastian TX 903-563-1100 abg0383@yahoo.com Y 2024

Bonnie Selzer MT 701-471-7017 bonnie2801@gmail.com 2024

Jordan Shore AR 417-342-6098 jtshore@uark.edu Y 2022

Trisha Shorten-Armstrong OK 918-306-0639 diaventure@aol.com AQHA, APHA, PHBA, PtHA, ApHC, POCA, ABRA 2022

Dennis Sigler TX 940-372-0209 dsigler@tamu.edu 2020

Shelley Simmons MT 208-589-0767 shelley406simmons@gmail.com 2024

Leigh Ann Skurupey ND 303-910-1752 skurupeyla@gmail.com APHA, PtHA 2022

Kim Smith TN 615-714-3202 ksmith@allianceanimalcare.com ARHA Y 2020

Paige Smith KY 615-946-1576 paige.smith@wku.edu Y 2022

Cassi Soule' OR 541-817-7277 weatheringsprings@yahoo.com AQHA, USEF, WDAA, CAWSDA, WDAC 2024

Julie Stanley GA 423-471-1682 7704performance@gmail.com ARHA, NRCHA Y 2022

Sue Sultze WA 360-661-5026 sue@ssqhorses.com AQHA Steward & Professional Horseman 2023

Shonna Swart TN 530-953-8147 shonamarie@sbcglobal.net Y 2022

Dawnn Taylor MN 812-360-2258 ffastswimcoach@gmail.com ARHA, NVRHA, APHA, NSBA, POAC, ABRA 2022

Linda Tedesco-Doetsch FL 214-354-3436 lindadoetsche54@gmail.com APHC, AOAC, IBHA, NSBA, PtHA 2022

Nell Tekampe WI 815-790-4188 nelltekampe@gmail.com AQHA, APHA, NSBA, ABRA, IBHA, PHBA, PtHA 2024

Al Thomason TX 254-974-7010 jathorses@yahoo.com Y 2021

Mandi Thompson CA 916-616-2224 n2loping@gmail.com OHSA, ETS 2023

Darcy Tonto ID 951-529-4028 dzemp38@gmail.com 2024

Heather Thrapp-Mauck OR 541-261-3253 longtrot@centurylink.net Y 2021

Josh Tjosaas MN 320-583-5056 josh.tjosaas@northlandcollege.eduAPHA, PtHA, PHBA, NSBA, POAC 2022

Mike Tucker BC 905-984-1581 m.tucker@hotmail.ca 2020

Liz Truax TX 940-872-0497 liz.truax@yahoo.com NRCHA, ARHA, FQHR 2021

Tinker Turner AR 479-518-6522 tinkerturner@gmail.com FQHR Y 2020

Alison Walk-Sheridan TX 810-397-1438 ABRA, POAC, RHAA 2024

Lori Walton AZ 214-491-9069 lori@waltonranch.com NRCHA, AQHA Ranch Versality, POAC 2020
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Butch Watson AR 479-644-1930 barlquarterhorses@gmail.com IBHA, ABRA, POAC, ARHA, FQHR, PHBA, NSBA 2022

Curt Webb TX 903-363-5701 webb.ranch@hotmail.com Y 2024

Gary Webb MO 417-459-8741 garywebb@missouristate.edu NRCHA, ABRA, FQHR Y 2022

Nathan Wells TX 903-440-3630 nathan.wells@tamuc.edu Y 2024

Tiffany Whitehouse FL 321-458-7499 tiffanywhitehouse@yahoo.com POAC 2020

Tamara Whitt WA 360-561-5843 tammie_whitt@hotmail.com AQHA L1, POA, PtHA, APHA 2024

Wayne Whitehead OH 419-566-4167 grulla1@netscape.net NRCHA 2A, ABRA, POA, AMHA, AMHR 2022

Jennifer Williams TX 254-716-1200 cactusjenn@gmail.com Y 2020

Maryann Willoughby KS 620-544-2168 willmaw@pld.com AQHA, NRHA, NRCHA, APHA, APHC, NSBA 2023

Julia Wintersteen MT 406-209-3921 juleswc@hotmail.com 2024

Corrine Wiygul FL 352-494-2352 wiygulc@cf.edu IBHA 2022

Kevin Woodford IA 319-350-3443 kevinwoodford33@gmail.com IBHA, POAC 2022

Charlie Workman TN 615-491-2917 charlie1996workman@gmail.com Y 2022

Amanda Wright-Gates NV 702-612-4359 amanda.nic.wright@gmail.com PtHA 2022

Jerry Yarbrough OK 806-216-0433 jerryyarbrough@hotmail.com Y 2020

B.F. Yeates TX 979-846-0936 bjyeates@gmail.com APHA,AQHARHV 2020

Heather Young TX 361-343-0453 hyperformancehorse@yahoo.comAPHA, APHC, NSBA, NRHA 2023

Jeannie Young TX 817-271-3468 pocovista1@gmail.com APHA, ApHC, PHBA, ABRA, NSBA, IBHA, POAC 2023

Les Zadina NE 308-289-6511 equine@prairieinet.net PtHA, NSBA, ABRA, POAL, AMHC 2022

Kimberly Ziegler WI 715-642-0203 kzigg@icloud.com NSBA, ApHC, PtHA, PHBA, POAC, NASMDA 2024
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